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GAME DATE DAY GAME SCORE HOME TEAM SCORE  VISTING TEAM FIELD
NUMBER TIME

1 23-Mar Saturday 10:00 AM 8 AZTECS 16 REBELS A.PACK 6
2 23-Mar Saturday 12:40 PM 5 OV WARRIORS 15 REGULATORS A.PACK 6

3 24-Mar Sunday 12:00 PM 10 AZTECS 0 OV WARRIORS A.PACK 6
4 24-Mar Sunday 2:40 PM 6 REBELS 3 REGULATORS A.PACK 6

5 26-Mar Tuesday 7:00 PM 1 REGULATORS 0 DIRTBAG WHITE CURTIS

6 28-Mar Thursday 7:00 PM 9 DIRTBAG BLACK 2 AZTECS CURTIS

7 30-Mar Saturday 9:00 AM 0 OV WARRIORS 18 DIRTBAG BLACK CURTIS
8 30-Mar Saturday 11:40 PM 4 DIRTBAG BLACK 4 DIRTBAG WHITE CURTIS
9 30-Mar Saturday 2:15 PM 4 DIRTBAG WHITE 12 REBELS CURTIS

10 4-Apr Thursday 7:00 PM 6 DIRTBAG BLACK 0 REGULATORS A.PACK 6
11 4-Apr Thursday 7:00 PM DIRTBAG WHITE AZTECS CURTIS

12 Re-sched Thursday 7:00 PM REBELS DIRTBAG BLACK A.PACK 6

13 6-Apr Saturday 9:00 AM 2 OV WARRIORS 10 REBELS REID 1
14 6-Apr Saturday 11:40 PM 5 REBELS 6 AZTECS REID 1

15 9-Apr Tuesday 7:00 PM AZTECS DIRTBAG BLACK CURTIS
16 9-Apr Tuesday 7:00 PM DIRTBAG WHITE OV WARRIORS A.PACK 6

17 10-Apr Wed 7:00 PM REGULATORS REBELS MEHL

18 13-Apr Saturday 9:00 AM DIRTBAG BLACK REBELS REID 1
19 13-Apr Saturday 9:00 AM OV WARRIORS AZTECS REID 2
20 13-Apr Saturday 9:00 AM DIRTBAG WHITE REGULATORS REID 3
21 13-Apr Saturday 11:40 AM DIRTBAG BLACK OV WARRIORS REID 1
22 13-Apr Saturday 11:40 AM REGULATORS AZTECS REID 2
23 13-Apr Saturday 11:40 AM REBELS DIRTBAG WHITE REID 3

24 16-Apr Tuesday 7:00 PM OV WARRIORS DIRTBAG WHITE A.PACK 6

25 18-Apr Thursday 7:00 PM DIRTBAG WHITE DIRTBAG BLACK A.PACK 6

Winning team coach text final score 520-730-2506
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GAME DATE DAY GAME SCORE HOME TEAM SCORE  VISTING TEAM FIELD
NUMBER TIME

20-Apr Saturday RAIN OUT MAKE UP IF NEEDED

21-Apr Sunday RAIN OUT MAKE UP IF NEEDED

26 23-Apr Tuesday 7:00 PM REGULATORS DIRTBAG BLACK A.PACK 6
27 23-Apr Tuesday 7:00 PM AZTECS DIRTBAG WHITE CURTIS

28 24-Apr Wed 7:00 PM REBELS OV WARRIORS MEHL

29 27-Apr Saturday 9:00 AM AZTECS REGULATORS REID 1
30 27-Apr Saturday 11:40 AM REGULATORS OV WARRIORS REID 1
12 27-Apr Saturday 9:00 AM REBELS DIRTBAG BLACK REID 2
11 27-Apr Saturday 11:40 AM DIRTBAG WHITE AZTECS REID 2

Winning team coach text final score 520-730-2506

STANDINGS

PLACE TEAM WON LOST TIE PCT RA RF R.DIFF

DIRTBAGS BLACK 3 0 1 875 6 37 31
REBELS 4 1 0 800 23 49 26
CANYON REGULATORS 2 2 0 500 17 19 2
AZTECS 2 2 0 333 30 26 -4
DIRTBAGS WHITE 0 2 1 167 16 8 -8
OV WARRIORS 0 4 0 0 53 7 -46

Final standings sets seed for post-season

TIE BREAKER
1 Head to Head Results
2 Winning Percentage (if ties are involved)
3 Runs Allowed during the season
4 Runs Differential:  Runs Scored less Runs Allowed

FIELD DIRECTORY

Arthur Pack Park Field 6 9101 North Thornydale Road
Curtis Park Field 1 2110 West Curts Road
Mehl Foothills Park Field 4 4001 East River Road
Reid Annex Fields 900 South Randolph Way

LEAGUE ALL-STAR GAME
Tuesday, May 28 - 7:00 PM



Kino Sports Complex

KINO BASEBALL FUTURES LEAGUE PLAYOFFS

Single elimination Format
CHAMPIONS

1st Place
Game 3

4th Place Sat. 5/4 9:00 AM CURTIS
Game 1 2 hour time limit
Tues. 4/30 7:00 PM CURTIS CHAMPIONSHIP
2 hour time limit Game 5
5th Place Saturday, May 4

2:15 PM
3rd Place CURTIS
Game 2
Tues. 4/30 7:00 PM A.PACK 6 No Time Limit
2 hour time limit Game 4
6th Place Sat. 5/4 11:40 AM CURTIS

2 hour time limit
2nd Place

1 HIGHER SEED IS HOME TEAM
2 All regular season playing and pitching rules in effect
3 Exceptions:

A. Must have a winner for each game
B Tie games: start extra inning--each team with runner at second base.
C No Time Limit for the Championship Game

AWARDS
Individual for the champions and finalist


